
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    Mt. Fork Water McCurtain Co. RWD 8 
     Phase II St. Hwy 3 Water Main Relocation 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   Tuesday, March 23, 2021          2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $125.00                    
 

 
RBIS, LLC  
P.O. Box 1364  
Texarkana, TX 75504  
903/701-3110  
FAX: 870/772-0654  
Bk.rbis@gmail.com 
 
KAMPCO, INC. 
922 Des Moines 
Texarkana, Arkansas 71854 
(870) 772-8120 
FAX: (870) 772-8127 
Tnipper999@aol.com  
 
Utility Management & Construction Co. 
George Mantooth 
918-325-1298 
P.O. Box 420 
Ochelata 
gmantooth@umcco.com 
 
Underground Solutions, Inc.  
Shawn Garcia  
8173206582  
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201  
Poway, CA 92064 
ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com 
 
River Valley WinWater 
Shawn Kloepfer 
479-285-3229 
404 S 195th East Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74108 
smkloepfer@winwaterworks.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Connex Communications Inc 
James McKay 
9032770268 
117 N Ellis St 
New Boston Texas 75570 
branchtel@aol.com 
 
White River Construction Inc 
Gerren Atkinson 
5016172884 
161 Smith Creek Rd 
Norman Ar 71960 
gerrenatkinson@yahoo.com 
 
Goodwin & Goodwin, Inc. 
David Garcia 
479-926-1359 
3503 Free Ferry Rd, 
Fort Smith, AR 72903 
Docryde@yahoo.com 
 
Utility Technology Services 
David Moore 
4054398549 
9636 W. RENO 
Oklahoma City, OK 
domoore@utssupply.com 
 
Orr Construction 
Steve Orr 
405.258.8056 
510 N. Broadway 
Davenport, OK 74024 
steve@orrconstructionok.com 
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Built Right Construction, LLC 
Donny Lenington 
9185483766 
9662 South Highway 69, Box 366 
Savanna, GA 
donny@builtrightok.com 
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